1985 S.P.A.D.E.S

1986 BATH D.C.

1987 PARK PLAYERS

1988 BATH DRAMA

1989 BATH DRAMA

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

SENSIBLE
KNITWEAR

THE
WAYFARERS

BELT AND
BRACES

SODBURY
PLAYERS

ACTONIANS

ST ALBANS

PLAYERS

SMALL FRY

ACTONIANS

OUTCASTS

SODBURY
PLAYERS

The Peter English Award

Winners of

2000 STAGE 2010
LEFT

2001 2011

2002 SODBURY 2012
PLAYERS
AND
APOLLO

2003 TAPESTRY 2013

2004 ACTONIANS 2014

2005 OLDBURY 2015
PLAYERS

2006 SODBURY 2016
PLAYERS

2007 OLDLAND 2017
PLAYERS

2008 ACTONIANS 2018

2009 APOLLO 2019

ST PAULS
PLAYERS

SODBURY
PLAYERS

ST ALBANS
PLAYERS

ST ALBANS
PLAYERS

ST PAULS
PLAYERS

ST ALBANS
PLAYERS

ST ALBANS
PLAYERS

ST ALBANS
PLAYERS

OLDLAND
PLAYERS

SODBURY
PLAYERS

2020 OLDLAND
PLAYERS

2021 ACTONIANS

2022 HEN'S TEETH
PRODUCTIONS



