Winners of The Peter English Award

1985	S.P.A.D.E.S	1990	SENSIBLE KNITWEAR	2000	STAGE LEFT	2010	ST PAULS PLAYERS	2020	OLDLAND PLAYERS
1986	BATH D.C.	1991	THE WAYFARERS	2001		2011	SODBURY PLAYERS	2021	ACTONIANS
1987	PARK PLAYERS	1992	BELT AND BRACES	2002	SODBURY PLAYERS AND APOLLO	2012	ST ALBANS PLAYERS	2022	HEN'S TEETH PRODUCTIONS
1988	BATH DRAMA	1993	SODBURY PLAYERS	2003	TAPESTRY	2013	ST ALBANS PLAYERS		
1989	BATH DRAMA	1994	ACTONIANS	2004	ACTONIANS	2014	ST PAULS PLAYERS		
		1995	ST ALBANS PLAYERS	2005	OLDBURY PLAYERS	2015	ST ALBANS PLAYERS		
		1996	SMALL FRY	2006	SODBURY PLAYERS	2016	ST ALBANS PLAYERS		
		1997	ACTONIANS	2007	OLDLAND PLAYERS	2017	ST ALBANS PLAYERS		
		1998	OUTCASTS	2008	ACTONIANS	2018	OLDLAND PLAYERS		
		1999	SODBURY PLAYERS	2009	APOLLO	2019	SODBURY PLAYERS		